Hardwood Door Control Tech (Ningbo) Co., Ltd.
Email: sales@hardwooddesignstudio.com
Telephone: +86-574-83861713
Cellphone: +86-18067129898
Website: www.hardwooddesignstudio.com
Ningbo China
>>>
>>>GLASS PATCH FITTINGS

HP-60-10
HP-60-10
HP-60-10
HP-40-12-03-EU/USA
HP-40-15-03-EU/USA
HP-40-19-03-EU/USA
HP-41-L-10-EU/USA
HP-41-R-10-EU/USA
HP-41-L-12-EU/USA
HP-41-R-12-EU/USA
HP-41-L-15-EU/USA
HP-41-R-15-EU/USA
HP-41-L-19-EU/USA
HP-41-R-19-EU/USA
10mm(3/8") 10mm(3/8")
10mm(3/8")HP-61-LH-10
HP-61-LH-10
HP-61-LH-12
HP-61-LH-12
HP-61-LH-15

Glass Thickness
Glass Thickness
Glass Thickness
Glass Thickness
Cover MTL Cover MTL
Cover MTL
Cover MTL
Cover MTL
Cover MTL
HP  70
HP  81
HP 80-90
HP 80-90
HP-71
HP-80
10mm(3/8")HP-70-10 HP-81-10
HP-80-90-10-1
HP-80-90-10-2
10mm(3/8")
10mm(3/8")
10mm(3/8")
HP-81-12
HP-80-90-12-1
HP-80-90-12-2
12mm(1/2")
12mm(1/2")
12mm(1/2")
HP-71-10
HP-71-12
HP-80-10
HP-80-12
HP-80-15
HP-80-19 19mm(3/4")
15mm(5/8")
12mm(1/2")
10mm(3/8")
12mm(1/2")
10mm(3/8")
Stainless
steel
Stainless
steel
Stainless
steel
Stainless
steel
Stainless
steel
Stainless
steel
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
12mm(1/2")HP-70-12
HP-70-15 15mm(5/8")
19mm(3/4")HP-70-19
(4-9/16")116
(4-9/16")116
(4-3/16")
106